Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
22A-D6P0H204
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 22a-d6p0h204
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 4.54 kgs
Current 22 A
Power 2.2 kW
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 480
Voltage 480 V
Component Specifications rs485
Cooling Capacity 2.2 kW
Interface Type rs485
Signal Level 480 V
Relay Specifications 22 A
Description
AC Drive,2.2 kW (3 HP),480V AC Input,3 PH,50-60 Hz,6.0 A Output,IP20,UL-NEMA Type
Open,Plate Mounting,With Brake IGBT, OmitHeatsink,Frame B, 0.98 PF,Integral Keypad With
Flash Rom And Led Display, RS485, Fixed Terminal Block Connections.